A Leading Provider of Smart, Connected and Secure Embedded Solutions
Microchip Silicon Carbide (SiC)
Power Solutions
August 31, 2021
Douglas Min – Principal Embedded Solutions Engineer
Agenda
• SiC Technology Differentiation
• Reliability Considerations

30 1.5
MSC030SDA070D/S Die
MSC030SDA070K TO-220
MSC030SDA070B TO-247
MSC030SDA070S D3PAK
50 1.5
MSC050SDA070D/S Die
MSC050SDA070B TO-247
MSC050SDA070S D3PAK
1200
10 1.5
MSC010SDA120D/S Die
MSC010SDA120B TO-247
MSC010SDA120K TO-220
MSC015SDA120D/S Die
15 1.5 MSC015SDA120B TO-247
MSC015SDA120K TO-220
20 1.5
MSC020SDA120D/S Die
MSC020SDA120B TO-247

• AlN or Si3N4 substrate with copper or AlSiC baseplate and NTC monitoring
• Module phase legs are easy to parallel and connection to DC bus is achieved
without parasitic inductance
• Possibility to interconnect 3 modules together in vertical or horizontal position
SP6LI
PN Voltage
Current
Tc=80°C
RDSon Typ
Tj=25°C
RDSon max.
Tj=25°C
SiC Parallel
Diode
Ratings
MSCSM70AM025CT6LIAG 700 V 538 A 2.5 mΩ 3.2    mΩ 300 A
MSCSM120AM02CT6LIAG 1200 V 754 A 2.1 mΩ 2.58 mΩ 300 A
MSCSM120AM03CT6LIAG 1200 V 641 A 2.5 mΩ 3.1    mΩ 250 A
MSCSM120AM042CT6LIAG 1200 V 394 A 4.2 mΩ 5.2    mΩ 180 A
MSCSM170AM029CT6LIAG 1700 V 530 A 2.9 mΩ 3.75   mΩ 300 A NEW!
MSCSM170AM058CT6LIAG 1700 V 277 A 5.8 mΩ 7.5    mΩ 180 A NEW!
Solving SiC Implementation Issues with AgileSwitch®
Digital Programmable Gate Drivers
Superior SiC Digital Programmable Gate Driver Solution vs. Analog Solution
Standard